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https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Challan No. : 2060297

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Guru Nanak Dev University,

-

REGISTRATION FORM

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Class: Certificate in Medical Laboratory Technology, Samester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or befare valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 12:09 PM)

University Sports & Development Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)

Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)

S. No Fee Type

1 Registration Fee

< Enrollment Fee

3 Special Migration Fee
4 Verification Fee

5 Eligibility Fee

(3 Eligibility Form Fee

7 Re-Cheking Fee

B Continuation Fee

8 World University Fee
10 Student Holiday Home Fee
11 Youth Welfare Fee

12
13 Coliege Development Fee
14 NSS Fee
15
16
7 Late Fee
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges)
18 Re-Registration Fees
20 Challan Late Fee (RR)

* - If any discrepancy occurs

the college

No. of studanis

i)

O &l o 9O 9 9 o

12
12
12
12
12
12

12

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

Return submitted for following candidates

S
No.

10
1

Student 1D
2018010024240
2019010039803
2020010036261
2023010074338
2024010061122

2024010061126

2024010061128
2024010061187

2024010061201

2024010061269
2024010061300

PDF SIGNER DEMO VERSION

Mame

AKASHDEEP SINGH

LOVEKIRAT SINGH

MALKEET SINGH

FARMEBEER FAUR

NAVDEEP SINGH

DISHA

GAURI
HARMINDER SINGH

ASHIMA

AKANSHA
PARAS KUMAR

Gender

A

"

I

Father Namo

HAVTINDER
SINGH

GURINDER
SINGH

r
|

HARDIAL SINGH

SURJIT SINGH

TALWINDER
BINGH

RAJINDER
KUMAR

GAUTAM SINGH
KULJIT SINGH

GURPREET
KUMAR

KAMAL KISHORE

SATISH KUMAR

Challan
No.

2060297
2060267
2060207
2060207
2060297
20602917

206032497
2060297

2060207

2060297
2060297

Amount per Student
400
300
350

1000
250
200
300
400

50
100
200
1200

Candidate Type

(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to

new Dogree

(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to

new Degreo

Amritsar &=

Date : 17/09/2024 12:09 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 12

Total Amaunt

3200
2400
0

29120°

for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

Laie
Fea

(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to

new Degree

(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to

new Dagree

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

&:: Scanned with OKENS

e ¥

—
——
——

17/09/2024, 12:09 PN

Signature Not Verified

Be// 763857 1i67
stalEodl-1-
0587 clf1 7116
=IN

autherficity of this document

ssssssss

Iattest to the accu
07.03.2025 01:47

(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner



n.aspx
httpsﬂ;nlIegeadmissinns.gndu.ac.infﬂouhrea!RetumEhaHa P

ege Admission

| punjab School Edueation Board

| | SUKHMANJEET M SARWANSINGH ' 2060287
| 42 2024010061331 g

— e B
s e
- =1 s —

17/09/2024, 12:09 PN

Signature Not Verified

(¥ Scanned with OKEN

(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner



HRI"I-

https:ﬁcnl'lcgt:ﬂdmissiDns.gnr.lu.a-::jna’CuHAreachtumChaﬂan.aspx

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
~ REGISTRATION FORM

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Cenrtificate In Medical Laboratory Technology, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Resull (Printed On: 17/09/2024 12:11 PM)
Challan No. : 2060302 Date : 17/09/2024 12:11 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

S.No. Fee Type . No. of students Amount per Student Total Amaunt

1 Registration Fee | 1 | 400 400

2 Enroliment Fee ! 1 | 300 300

3 Special Migration Fee ' | 350 0

4 Verification Fee | 1000 0

5 Eligibility Fee 250 0

€& Eligibility Form Fee 200 0

7 Re-Cheking Fee 300 0

B Cnnﬁ.nua.'tinn Fee | 4DD S 0

) Weorld University Fee 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 100 100
11 Youth Welfare Fee 200 20 IJ.
12 University Sports & Development Fee | 1300 1:'.ﬁl1 |
13_ .[‘;u[|r_;g“|:_|-i:.){;1;e|.apmg;ni Fm_ ............................................................................................. 1 .................................. = = P AT, DD LR ﬁu .
= — FEE_ ol SR B 1 . 5;1 SRR, . (0 =
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 I 3500 . 0
16 Eligibility Fee [Foreign Students) 0 il | J000 a
17 Late Fee 0 - 0 _ 100
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) | 1 100 i 100
= RE_HEgiﬂﬁm;n s i s u ............................... T 3 = :
= S Late = [1::;;:—1]. N NN E—— e e 1 ................... i Vo .n . 3

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) ' 2660

" - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates
S. No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No, Candidate Type Late Fee
1 2024010079458 HARSH YADAV M ASHOK KUMAR YADAV | 2060302 Punjab School Education Board 100

| of 1 17/09/2024, 12:11 PN
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https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar ¢
REGISTRATION FORM

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Certificate in Medical Laboratory Technology, Somaoster-l

Nd BS°G 'pe/rLi6

lHan
Challan Payment/Verification must be done on of bofore valid date of cha

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 12:13 PM) —
: al No. of students.
Challan No. : 2060304 Date : 17/09/2024 12:13 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No

' No. of studenls Amount per Student TataI:ﬂ:nun!
5. No. Fee Type , 400
1 Registration Fee | 1 '* 100 300
2 Enroliment Fee . ; 350 g
1 Special Migration Fee ! : 1000 0
4 Verification Fee | 5 250 0
5 Eligibility Fee | . 200 0
3 Eligibility Form Fee . 1 - 4300 .:r.u_u
7 Re-Cheking Fee : . o : ; | ' 400 0
E Continuation Fee ; : 50 100
g World University Fee : i 100 200
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 5 3 200 s
11 Youth Welfare Fee ! 2 1300 _EEW_ S
12 University spnrt_.ﬁ &_DEIEE'PTET Ff-‘_ﬂ' ___________ e WD— 2 ....... = P ‘liﬂ
13 College ﬁw?'ﬂ{f‘"j“"‘_'f’f e - . e iR 5 100
"~ 44 NSSFee . 3500 9
45 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) - 3000 0 >
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) - i 2000 E)
g | 2 w0 ™ g
1  AumniFee(Coleges) T = T :
18 Heﬁe?i_su_ﬂiﬂll F_-'_EE__ D _z__  — u . ;r;,
S e (RR | - 3
20  Challan Late Fee (RR) Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) | E:r2ﬂ g
or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from 5
» . If any discrepancy OCCUrS for selected category o
the college S
=

Return submitted for following candidates

, Late
Challan Candidate Type Fee

S. StudentID  Name Gender  Father Name Mo. b . e B e
No. Sh | (B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted tonew  4pqp

s 2020010033832 SomoRE M  RAJKISHORE | 2060304 | Degree
KIS _ : | e
F ASHWANI 2060304 Punjab School Education Board 1000
2 2024010083343 MUSKAN KUMAR
| 17/09/2024, 12:13 PN
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Giru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
REGISTRATION FORM

rrrrrr

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Certificate in Medical Laboratory Technology, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valld date of challan

Return Submission Result {Printed On: 17/09/2024 12:04 PM)
Challan No. : 2060292 Date : 17/09/2024 12:04 PM  Valid Upto : 01/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

S.No. Fee Type ! No. of studenlts | Amount per Student Total Amoaount

1 Registration Fee . 1 400 400

2 Enrollment Fee | 1 | 300 300

3 Special Migration Fee | 0 | | 350 0

4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0

5 Eligibility Fee | 0 250 0

B Eligibility Form Fee | 0 znn_ 1]

; ﬁe-chnhing e = . m;un" ;

B Cﬁntinuatinn Ftru“ - | L'l' 400 0

&  World University Fee 1 50 50

10 Student Holiday Home Fee | 1 100 100

11 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200

12 Unwerslty Spurts & Devetupmcnt Fna 1 1:1'_.':5 ":IEEl_Cl"

9 CollegeDovelopmentFes L O N N S—

1.1 e FE.E_._ e s i il _ : = =

15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) | 0 3500 0

16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) i 0 3000 0

17 Late Fee 0 0 3000
8 Alamai Fee (Colleges) D S TSN TN PR— 180

- 9 . Heiﬂegm'.l:.r_a_l.mn - T O I___ - - : | | auu :
20 . thal!an Late Fee [Rﬁ] ........ . 1 0 0
Grand Total {Due Date : D1 -10-2024) 11560"

* _If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No. Student 1D Name Gender Father Name Eha!lan Nn Candidate Type Late Fee

. 204010095429 AKASHDEEPSINGH M DHANWANT SINGH 2060292 | PunjabSchool Education Board 9000
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9 e ified
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10/4/24, 2:47 PM

Punjab College Admissicn

Name of the College:

el e s

HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Certificate in Medical Laboratory Technology, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 04/10/2024 02:48 PM)
Challan No. : 2068349 Date : 04/10/2024 02:47 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 2

No. of studenls

S.No. Fee Type
1 Registration Fee 0
2 Enroliment Fee 0
3 Special Migration Fee 0
4 Verification Fee 0
5 Eligibility Fee 1
b Eligibility Form Fee 1
 § Re-Cheking Fee 2
B Continuation Fee 0
g World University Fee 2
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 2
" Youth Welfare Fee 2
12 University Sports & Development Fee 2
13 College Development F;ae 2
1d N55 Fee .
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0
17 Late Fee 0
1€ Alumni Fee (Colleges) 2
19 Re-Registration Fees 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 2

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

Amount per Student
400
300
350
1000
250
200
300
400
50
100
200
1300
GO
sl
3500
3000

100
400

Guru Nanak Dev University,Amritsar
REGEONEORS:

Total Amount

0
0
0
0
250
200
600

100
200
400
2600
s 120
100

200
200
0
0

4970*

" - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S.
No.

1

2

Student ID Name

PARAMJIT

2020010000418 SINGH

RITIKA

2020010035505 SUPYAL

Gender Father Name Chalian
No.

M GURBACHAN SINGH 2068349

- RAJENDRA SINGH 2068349

SUPYAL

hitps Hmllegeadmissians.gndu,a{:.inanIImea.-'RelumChalIan.aspr.

Candidate Type

(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU an
Degree

d Admitted to new

(C2) Eligibilty Case and Already Regd. with GNDU
and Admitted to new Degree

Late
Fee

100

100

11

Signature Not Verified
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